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DOCKET #
2000424
2000407
2000272
2000208
2000209
2000254
2000255
1020584
2000343
2000344
2000214
2000044
2000023
2000385
1900828

DC19068
DC19095
DC18096
DC18062

DC18013
LT20019
LT20020

TIME

10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM

10AM
10:30AM
11AM
11:30AM

1:30PM
2:30PM
3PM

NAME

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS RELIFORD
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS FLORES
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GURLEY
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GREEN
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARDMAN
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARDMAN
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARRIS
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARRIS
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS MIKEL

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS RANDLE
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS WILKERSON

BANK OF AMERICA VS MONROE
CAPITAL ONE BANK VS DAILEY
CAPITAL ONE VS WEATHERBY
CAPITAL ONE BANK VS WESOLICK

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY VS HEARD
JEFFERSON SQUARE APTS VS SCOTT
JEFFERSON SQUARE APTS VS PARKER

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE — PRECINCT ONE — WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS
JUSTICE COURT DOCKET
Week of October 19, 2020

ATTORNEY

SCOTT
RAUSCH
MOSS
MOSS

RAUSCH

SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING
SHOWCAUSE HEARING

DEBT CLAIM
DEBT CLAIM
DEBT CLAIM
DEBT CLAIM

DEBT CLAIM
EVICTION HEARING
EVICTION HEARING



