

DC18013

LT20019

LT20020

1:30PM

2:30PM

3PM

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE – PRECINCT ONE – WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS JUSTICE COURT DOCKET Week of October 19, 2020

	PAGE 1 OF 1				
	DOCKET#	TIME	NAME	ATTORNEY	
10/21	2000424	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS RELIFORD		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000407	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS FLORES		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000272	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GURLEY		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000208	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000209	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000254	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000255	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GRACIANO		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	1020584	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS GREEN		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000343	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARDMAN		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000344	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARDMAN		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000214	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARRIS		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000044	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS HARRIS		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000023	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS MIKEL		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	2000385	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS RANDLE		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
	1900828	10:30AM	THE STATE OF TEXAS VS WILKERSON		SHOWCAUSE HEARING
10/22	DC19068	10AM	BANK OF AMERICA VS MONROE	SCOTT	DEBT CLAIM
	DC19095	10:30AM	CAPITAL ONE BANK VS DAILEY	RAUSCH	DEBT CLAIM
	DC18096	11AM	CAPITAL ONE VS WEATHERBY	MOSS	DEBT CLAIM
	DC18062	11:30AM	CAPITAL ONE BANK VS WESOLICK	MOSS	DEBT CLAIM

RAUSCH

DEBT CLAIM

EVICTION HEARING

EVICTION HEARING

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY VS HEARD

JEFFERSON SQUARE APTS VS SCOTT

JEFFERSON SQUARE APTS VS PARKER